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Fast Grow

Grass Seed Mixture

Fast Grow is a quick-germinating
grass seed mixture designed to fill in

troubled areas.

* Provides a hardy turf quickly

 Grows well in sun and shade

* Perfect seed mixture where the
fastest results are required

» Germinates in just 7-14 days

SIZE
3-Ib.
7-b.

15-Ib.
25-Ib.

65%
15%
10%

100%

10%

Annual Ryegrass
Perennial Ryegrass
Tall Fescue

Creeping Red Fescue

COVERAGE
1,500 sq. ft.
3,500 sq. ft.
7,500 sq. ft.

12,500 sq. ft.

ITEM#
#10820
#10840
#10830
#10810



